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Stuart John Burman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC1IM 4JN

Date of birth November 1942
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MILLFIELDS PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MILLFIELDS JOINT ESTATE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLFIELDS RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MILLFIELDS PRINT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PRO REPRO COLOUR BUREAU
LIMITED

KCMB PROPERTIES LTD

BAPC

RACEPAST LTD.

PROFESSIONAL REPROGRAPHICS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stuart John Burman

Number
07276061

Number
04409596

04369935

05022872

03863402

04274480

02375001

02880405
00920940

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903107732

903107732
82 St John Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
28/09/2021

App. Date
02/10/2006

09/02/2006
22/01/2004
03/04/2003
21/10/2001
19/10/1995

15/02/1994
02/11/1967

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/06/2020

12/06/2020

05/02/2003
30/11/2006

25/11/2001

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



